Mannschaftsergebnisse 2024

1 Flotte Baren

St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
19 Manuel Klausmann 90 94 184
16 Albert Klausmann 83 94 177
13 Robert Klausmann 84 93 177
Gesamt Mannschaft 257 281 538
2 BVU1
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
132 Karsten Fichter 89 91 180
186 Dieter Hermann 87 90 177
38 Jurgen Silberhorn 87 89 176
Gesamt Mannschaft 263 270 533
3 FVT-Traditionself
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
40 Dominik Wegner 86 93 179
41 Mathias Hermann 87 90 177
148 Daniel Felber 83 93 176
Gesamt Mannschaft 256 276 532
4 FVT-1914
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
48 Pascal Wegner 88 92 180
49 Sven Staiger 88 90 178
50 Tobias Haas 92 80 172
Gesamt Mannschaft 268 262 530
5 Die blinden Marienkafer
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
97 Alex Haring 90 92 182
99 Max Schumacher 86 89 175
101 Tanja Dold 83 88 171
Gesamt Mannschaft 259 269 528
6 Harmonie 24
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
121 Josephine  Klausmann 90 91 181
123 Andreas Walde 81 93 174
124 Sven Emmert 83 89 172
Gesamt Mannschaft 254 273 527
7 BVU Allgemein
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
175 Anja Brustle 86 96 182
137 Klaus Flaig 88 91 179
136 Monika Flaig 73 92 165
Gesamt Mannschaft 247 279 526
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8 FVT-D1
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
52 Barbara Glnter 89 92 181
53 Clemens Glnter 83 91 174
51 Jana Wegner 85 85 170
Gesamt Mannschaft 257 268 525
9 Stern des Schwarzwaldes
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
225 Raphael Glnter 94 90 184
224 Sven Moosmann 90 90 180
223 Fabian Kaltenbacher 72 88 160
Gesamt Mannschaft 256 268 524
10 Two and a half men
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
110 Johannes Nolte 89 92 181
111 Hendrik Spiel’ 82 90 172
112 Philipp Kiewel 77 91 168
Gesamt Mannschaft 248 273 521
11 NZ Erzknappen 1
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
119 Thomas Walde 90 91 181
70 Daniel Moosmann 91 87 178
69 Marius Roth 79 80 159
Gesamt Mannschaft 260 258 518
12 Geflugelzuchtverein 1
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
8 Markus Klausmann 88 95 183
1 Christoph  Staiger 81 91 172
9 Hans-Peter Fichter 80 82 162
Gesamt Mannschaft 249 268 517
13 MV Frohsinn 1
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
83 Jonas Moosmann 95 91 186
84 Jakob Moosmann 85 88 173
82 Melissa Kaltenbacher 74 84 158
Gesamt Mannschaft 254 263 517
14 KraFVTvoll 1
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
45 Justin Stoll 89 86 175
46 Andreas Dold 84 86 170
44 Bjorn Hermes 80 88 168
Gesamt Mannschaft 253 260 513
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15 Geflugelzuchtverein 2

St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
10 Alexander Fichter 89 94 183
12 Florian Kahn 86 85 171
11 Michael Schwab 72 86 158
Gesamt Mannschaft 247 265 512
16 KSV 1
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
232 Sven Jager 83 92 175
193 Frank Bdsinger 87 84 171
152 Matthias Brenn 77 89 166
Gesamt Mannschaft 247 265 512
17 WLS 2
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
214 Elke Wohrle 86 93 179
212 Werner Griel3haber 83 93 176
213 Dieter GrielRhaber 63 93 156
Gesamt Mannschaft 232 279 511
18 Floétenvogel
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
113 Daniela Laufer 88 93 181
114 Thomas Waldvogel 87 83 170
115 Isabel Kaltenbacher 83 76 159
Gesamt Mannschaft 258 252 510
19 Angelverein Tbr. Dorf 1
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
56 Thomas Glnter 91 92 183
54 Daniel Fichter 90 81 171
58 Edgar Fichter 75 76 151
Gesamt Mannschaft 256 249 505
20 Klein & daneben
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
171 Lena King 92 86 178
172 Rona Siedle 89 86 175
208 Julia Flaig 73 77 150
Gesamt Mannschaft 254 249 503
21 WLS 1
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
65 Manuela Kieninger 81 88 169
81 Andrea Schamberge 80 87 167
199 Claudia Langenbach 78 86 164
Gesamt Mannschaft 239 261 500
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Birle
St.Nr.
142
140
141

WLS 3
St.Nr.
184
185
183

Vorname Name
Steffen Mdller
Verena Mdaller
Jessica Lieckfeldt

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name
Silas Bayerlein
Pascal Samland
Nicole Fleig

Gesamt Mannschaft

Blumen sprieBen FVT'ler schiefen

St.Nr.
33
35
34

BV RPPR 1
St.Nr.
231
63
64

BV Eichbach 1
St.Nr.
165
167
166

Kuhle SchieRfreunde
St.Nr.
168
169
170

NG Pfrieme Stumpe 1
St.Nr.
21
22
24
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Vorname Name
Robin Moosmann
Moritz Glnter
Simon Eckert

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name
Clemens Rapp
Martin Moosmann

Michael Rapp
Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name
Michael Fleig
Marcel Fleig
Janika Fleig

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name
Jakob Moosmann
Lucas Moosmann
Julian Gotz

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name

Kathrin Moosmann
Bianca Moosmann
Albert Moosmann

Gesamt Mannschaft

LG
86
84
65

235

LG
87
76
64

227

LG
89
84
67

240

LG
83
75
74

232

LG
83
81
69

233

LG
79
78
79

236

LG
88
76
72

236

KK Ges.
91 177
83 167
90 155
264 499
KK Ges.
91 178
92 168
88 152
271 498
KK Ges.
86 175
83 167
89 156
258 498
KK Ges.
86 169
90 165
88 162
264 496
KK Ges.
88 171
84 165
91 160
263 496
KK Ges.
89 168
89 167
81 160
259 495
KK Ges.
89 177
86 162
84 156
259 495
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29 FVT-wo ist Tobias?

St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
72 Christian Fanhl 87 90 177
73 Dominik Bohmann 85 85 170
71 Andy Haas 69 77 146
Gesamt Mannschaft 241 252 493
30 Wurzelhexen 1
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
236 Patrick Glnter 90 86 176
229 Ramona Glnter 79 84 163
230 Rafael Richel 60 88 148
Gesamt Mannschaft 229 258 487
31 Frisbee-Club Tennenbronn 1
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
74 Thorsten Gotz 80 89 169
75 Mathias Pfaff 82 86 168
76 Matteo Lehmann 72 77 149
Gesamt Mannschaft 234 252 486
32 Angelverein Damen
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
30 Heike Fichter 85 87 172
26 Melanie Fichter 80 79 159
60 Bettina Ernst 77 78 155
Gesamt Mannschaft 242 244 486
33  Wir schieBen scharf
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
96 Lukas Degner 87 84 171
94 Ralf Fichter 86 83 169
95 Florian Ehrler 74 71 145
Gesamt Mannschaft 247 238 485
34 Durbacher
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
177 Max Kaltenbacher 82 92 174
179 Sebastian  Hoch 74 82 156
178 Francesco Belcastro 77 76 153
Gesamt Mannschaft 233 250 483
35 Bauernverein mittl. Schwarzw.
St.Nr. Vorname Name LG KK Ges.
198 Roland Blhler 88 89 177
196 Armin Fichter 80 73 153
197 Christian Kaltenbacher 70 79 149
Gesamt Mannschaft 238 241 479
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Oscher-Flitzer
St.Nr.
106
107
108

AH Rukis FVT
St.Nr.
91
92
93

DRK 1
St.Nr.
160
159
161

Planlos
St.Nr.
221
219
220

AH-Veteranen FVT
St.Nr.
89
88
90

Moorhiihner
St.Nr.
216
218
217

Harmonie 1
St.Nr.
117
116
118
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Vorname Name
Doris Haas
Christian Ekberg
Denise Ekberg

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name
Sascha Hilser

Mario Rosenberge
Sven Klémich

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name
Vanessa Braun
Manuel Gotz
Nathalie Eberhardt

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name
Bjorn Fleig
Marina Moosmann
Evelyn Glnter

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name
Jurgen Brunner
Markus Roth
Peter Buchholz

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name
Tamara GrielRhaber
Selina Kitiratschky
Manuel Moser

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname Name
Sibylle Griesshaber.
Carolin Klausmann
Christian Wuller

Gesamt Mannschaft

LG
81
84
62

227

LG
88
63
66

217

LG
77
57
74

208

LG
88
73
56

217

LG
76
73
77

226

LG
77
67
71

215

LG
83
78
58

219

KK Ges.
91 172
86 170
74 136
251 478
KK Ges.
92 180
87 150
79 145
258 475
KK Ges.
88 165
94 151
68 142
250 458
KK Ges.
75 163
83 156
83 139
241 458
KK Ges.
84 160
86 159
62 139
232 458
KK Ges.
91 168
81 148
70 141
242 457
KK Ges.
73 156
75 153
85 143
233 452
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44

45

46

47

BVU 3
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Just Singing

St.Nr.
2
4
3

St.Nr.
226
227
228

Just Singing 2

St.Nr.

Durbacher 2.0

Angelverein Tbr. Dorf 2

St.Nr.
181
180
182

St.Nr.
25
147
173
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Vorname
Britta
Gerlinde
Cordula

Name
Fichter
Seiler
Epting

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname
Nico
Sascha
Jonas

Name
Flaig
Aberle
Hermann

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname
Kathrin
Alexandra
Tanja

Name
Rapp
Fleig
Muhr

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname
Angelina
Ramona
Helga

Name
Flaig
Flaig
Flaig

Gesamt Mannschaft

Vorname
Frank
Manuel
Volker

Name
Fichter
Ernst
Obergfell

Gesamt Mannschaft

LG
83
76
34

193

LG
76
68
58

202

LG
78
52
40

170

LG
82
68
27

177

LG
87
81

168

KK Ges.
90 173
87 163
72 106
249 442
KK Ges.
78 154
78 146
64 122
220 422
KK Ges.
89 167
67 119
78 118
234 404
KK Ges.
85 167
77 145
52 79
214 391
KK Ges.
92 179
95 176
0 0
187 355
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